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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL (RADIO) SERVICEMEN-continued 
Class RS*-continued 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Stephens, Russell Duncan, Invercargill 
Sterling, Ian Harry, Auckland .. 
Stevens, Horace Lauritz, Rotorua 
Stevens, Peter Wilfred, Napier .. 
Stevenson, Murray Alexander, Dunedin .• 
Stevenson, Murray Frederick, Auckland .. 
Stevenson, Ronald Francis, Dunedin 
Steward, Ethelbert Harold, Auckland 
Stewart, James Broughton Murray, Auck-

land . . .. . . 
Stewart, John Arthur, Wellington 
Stewart, Robert George, Wellington 
Stewart, Robert Nelson, Auckland 
Stewart, Roger Allen, Nelson .. 
Stewart, Roy David, Gore .. 
Stewart, William George, Auckland 
Stiglish, Conrad Arthur, Dunedin 
Stohr, Frederick Albert, Wainuiomata 
Stokes, John Whitley, Auckland .. 
Stone, Lionel Victor, Palmerston North .. 
Stoltenhof, Karel Hendrik, Wellington 
Storey, Errol Merlin, Wellington 
Story, Robert Basil Eric, Dunedin 
Stowers, Leslie Ralph, Hamilton .. 
Street, Graham Hingston, Waihi Beach .. 
Stricker, George, Christchurch .. 
Stringer, Edwin William. Auckland 
Stringer, John Kendle, Taradale 
Stringer, Sydney Gerald, Auckland .. 
Sturmey, Neil Bradman Lewis, Auckland 
Sturton, Charles Holmwood, Wellington . . 
Stutt, Keith Robert, Auckland 
Sudano, Edward Leonard, Otahuhu 
Summers, Colin Ross, Wellington 
Sumner, James, Auckland 
Sunley, Thomas Henry, Levin .. 
Surridge, Keith Oliver, Lower Hutt .. 
Suter, Douglas Mervyn, Christchurch .. 
Sutherland, Cedric Raymond, Tauranga .. 
Sutherland. Donald, Oamaru 
Sutherland, Gordon, Matamata .. 
Sutherland, Ivan Raemore Bolger, Blen-

heim . . .. . . 
Suttie, George Fraser, Wellington 
Sutton, Garnet Vernon, Taihape 
Swann, Alexander, Christchurch 
Sykes, Ronald James, Papakura 
Szymanik, Leszck, Nandi, Fiji .. 
Taber, Edward Joseph, Auckland 
Tabrum, Horace John Francis, Auckland 
Taffs, Peter Woodforde, Paremata 
Taillie, Leendert Izaak, Upper Hutt 
Tait, Jack James, Christchurch . . . . 
Tamplin, Neville Laurence Arthur, Tahun-

anui .. 
Tareha, Charles Adam, Taradale 
Tarlton, Brian Maurice, Christchurch 
Tasker, Bryant James, Raumati South 
Tatton, Lionel Alfred, Foxton .. 
Tawhiri, Leonard Hiwinui, Auckland 
Taylor, Derek, Wellington .. 
Taylor, Donald McCallum, Auckland 
Taylor, Harold Henry, Glen Eden 
Taylor, Hilton John Edward, Auckland 
Taylor, John, Auckland .. 
Taylor, John French, Auckland . . 
Taylor, John Guthrie Reid, Wellington 
Taylor, Kenneth Noel, Whakatane 
Taylor, Kevin Francis, Henderson 
Taylor, Mervyn Francis Whitmore, 

Trentham . . . . . . 
Therkleson, Allan Lionel Graham, New 

Plymouth . . . . . . .. 
Thomas, James Henry Graham, Hamilton 
Thomas, Joseph Charles, Whangarei 
Thomas, Kelvin Franklyn, Wanganui 
Thomas, Malcolm Ian Fraser, Wellington 
Thomas, Peter Richard, Auckland 
Thomas, Ronald Sinclair, Tapanui 
Thompson, George Douglas, Auckland .. 
Thompson, Ivan, Christchurch .. 
Thompson, John Povey, Auckland 
Thompson, Sydney William, Wellington 
Thompson, William, Christchurch .. 
Thompson, William Andrew, Christchurch 
Thomson, Graeme Gilbert, Wellington .. 
Thomson, Robert Baden, Waitara 
Thomson, Robert John Andrew, Welling-

ton .. 
Thornley, Ronald, Upper Hutt .. 
Thornton, Dennis, Auckland 
Tiedemann, Edward Bernard, Wellington 
Timbers, Kenneth Wilton, Auckland 
Tobbell, Frank Wilfrid, Christchurch 
Todd, Graeme Frederick Thomas, 

Eastbourne .. 
Toft, William Lodge, Christchurch 
Tolland, Daniel James, Blenheim 

Registered 
No. 

RS1588 
RS 807 
RS 525 
RS1388 
RS1444 
RS1279 
RS1339 
RS 114 

RS 644 
RS1018 
RSlOOO 
RS 393 
RS 451 
RS 100 
RS 808 
RS1035 
RS1301 
RS 489 
RS1398 
RS 635 
RS1697 
RS1604 
RS 696 
RS1425 
RS 646 
RS1549 
RS1635 
RS 955 
RS 368 
RS 952 
RS1718 
RS1775 
RS 938 
RS1184 
RS 687 
RS1359 
RS 718 
RS 32 
RS1350 
RS 1 

RS1220 
RS 179 
RS 509 
RS1052 
RS 922 
RS1168 
RS1187 
RS 231 
RS1321 
RS 579 
RS 241 

RS 899 
RS 204 
RS 102 
RS 533 
RS1226 
RS1044 
RS1687 
RS 492 
RS 395 
RS1356 
RS 406 
RS 267 
RS1306 
RS1680 
RS1639 

RS 529 

RS 71 
RS 528 
RS 31 
RS 353 
RS 800 
RS1294 
RS1037 
RS 958 
RS 740 
RS1084 
RS1723 
RS1764 
RS1534 
RS 296 
RS 403 

RS1566 
RS 614 
RS1620 
RS1186 
RS 420 
RS1563 

RS 405 
RS 812 
RS1021 

Date of 
Registration 

10/7/63 
23/7/56 
28/6/54 

21/12/61 
2/5/62 

9/11/60 
22/5/61 
1/4/53 

22/4/55 
12/9/58 
9/7/58 
1/4/53 

14/1/54 
1/4/53 

23/7/56 
23/10/58 
14/3/61 
31/3/54 

6/3/62 
19/4/55 
9/7/64 

19/8/63 
1/9/55 

11/4/62 
22/4/55 
3/4/63 

12/2/64 
8/4/58 
1/4/53 

24/3/58 
17/8/64 
3/3/65 

11/12/57 
11/3/60 
25/7/55 
2/8/61 

6/10/55 
1/4/53 

26/6/61 
1/4/53 

16/5/60 
1/4/53 

26/5/54 
5/3/59 

17/10/57 
20/1/60 
14/3/60 
1/4/53 

18/4/61 
26/10/54 

1/4/53 

14/6/57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

29/7/54 
1/6/60 
4/2/59 
3/6/64 

31/3/54 
1/4/53 

17/7/61 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

20/3/61 
14/5/64 
21/2/64 

22/7/54 

1/4/53 
12/7/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

27/6/56 
22/2/61 

12/11/58 
14/4/58 
7/12/55 
10/4/59 
4/9/64 

16/2/65 
18/3/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/5/63 
8/3/54 

18/10/63 
14/3/60 
22/5/53 
29/4/63 

1/4/53 
16/8/56 
15/9/58 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Tollenaar, Harm, Auckland 
Torrens, Bryce Hugh, Rotorua .. 
Townsend, Leslie Ernest, Wellington 
Trelfa, Peter Leslie, Dunedin 
Tribble, Ian Noel, Waihi .• 
Tribble, Kenneth Alan, Waihi .. 
Trotman, Ronald Victor Cooper, Auckland 
Truman, Arthur Reginald, Auckland 
Trylsson, Clement Neil, Auckland 
Tulloch, Russell George, Christchurch .. 
Tunnicliffe, William Maurice, Mangakino 
Turnwald, Thomas Francis, Auckland 
Turner, Albert Leslie, Wainuiomata 
Turner, Ronald Henning, Auckland 
Turton, Thomas, Huntly .. 
Turvey, Alfred Ernest, Titirangi 
Turvey, Walter William, Foxton 
Tyler, Richard John, Wellington 
Upton, WilHam Babbington Everard, 

Ashburton .. 
Uren, Peter Eric, Tauranga .. 
Urquhart, Gordon William, Hamilton 
Utteridge, Barry Rhys, Christchurch 
Van Den Heuvel, Teunis, Christchurch .. 
Van Dissell, Albertus Hendrik Jan, Christ-

church 
Van-Dooren, Adriaan Dirk, Wellington 
Van Gardingen, Petrus Johannes, Christ-

church .. 
Van Santen, Titus Johannes Wilhelmus, 

Auckland .. 
Van Vels, Lute, Raumati South 
Vasta, Athol Ivan, Leeston 
Vaughan, Keith Wallace, Auckland 
Vaux-Miller, Hubert Cecil, Hamilton .. 
Vecchia, Frank Gilbert, Buck/ands Beach 
Vegar, Ned Stephen, Auckland 
Verheijden, Dirk Johannes, Auckland 
Vickers, Roy, Wellington 
Vickery, James Henry Egmont, Hamilton 
Vijgeboom, Gerhard-Heinrich-Everhard 

Johan, Wellington 
Vincent, Ronald Lindsay, Timaru 
Visser, Adrianus, Pukerua Bay 
Visser, Petrus, Matamata 
Volzke, Reginald Charles, Stratford 
Von Blaramberg, Andrew Claude, Tauranga 
Waddel, Edward George Arthur, Auckland 
Wade, Derek Richard, Tauranga 
Waghorn, Anthony Guy, Kopaki 
Waldie, James Alwyn, Auckland 
Walker, Brian Melville, Christchurch 
Walker, Ian William, Pukerua Bay 
Walker, Noel Alexander, Auckland .. 
Walker, Ralph Rhind Craig, Wanganui .. 
Walker, Raymond Henning, Auckland 
Walker, William David, Otorohanga 
Wallace, George, Auckland 
Wallace, Russell Irwin, Featherston 
Wallace, William Graeme, Wellington 
Wallers, John, Auckland .. 
Wallis, Brian Stewart, Auckland 
Walsh, Robert Henry Neil, Tokoroa 
Walton, Colin Ellis, Wanganui .. 
Walton, James Murray, Christchurch 
Ward, Brian Douglas, Auckland 
Ward, John Dudley, Palmerston North .. 
Ward, Lancelot Blakey Carden, Hamilton 
Ward, Leith Pembroke, Tauranga .. 
Ward, William Gordon, Mt. Maunganui .. 
Wardell, Thomas WiJJiam, Huntly 
Warner, Barry Andrew, Lower Hutt .. 
Warring, Donald Graeme, Te Awamutu .. 
Warnock, David Charles, Dunedin 
Wastney, Geoffrey Curtis, Auckland 
Wastney, Ramon John, Nelson 
Waters, Leslie Arthur, Wellington 
Watkin, Alan Jabez, Auckland .. 

. Watkins, William Trevor, New Plymouth 
Watson, Cyril David, Nelson .• 
Watson, Donald Lewis, Auckland 
Watson, Gordon John, Waipawa 
Watson, John Robert, Auckland 
Waugh, Douglas Henry, Porirua 
Weakley, Desmond Graham, Wellington .. 
Wearne. Desmond Raine, Wellington 
Webb, Ian Maxwell, Dunedin .• 
Webber, Clarence Henry, Wellington 
Webber, Harry Charles, Auckland 
Webster, David Stanley, Frankton Junction 
Webster, Frederick James, Otahuhu 
Weir, David Graham, Wainuiomata 
Weir, John Henry, Bluff 
Welch, David Harry, Auckland 
Welch, Gary Frederick, Tuakau 
Wells, Billie, Napier . . . . 
Wells, Brian Irvine, Auckland .. 
Welsford, Leon Rex, Christchurch 

Registered 
No. 

RS1323 
RS 713 
RS 664 
RS1547 
RS1465 
RS1325 
RS 490 
RS1067 
RS 754 
RS 546 
RS1172 
RS1081 
RS 449 
RS 649 
RS1253 
RS 623 
RS1227 
RS 805 

RS 94 
RS1383 
RS 628 
RS1474 
RS 730 

RS1447 
RS1700 

RS1015 

RS 867 
RS1789 
RS 292 
RS1058 
RS1545 
RS 699 
RS1366 
RS1662 
RS1770 
RS1606 

RS1761 
RS 421 
RS 787 
RS1758 
RS 165 
RS 672 
RS 997 
RS 312 
RS1767 
RS 75 
RS 541 
RS1699 
RS1169 
RS 888 
RS 14 
RS 890 
RS1200 
RS 262 
RS1567 
RS 338 
RS1373 
RS1210 
RS1744 
RS1736 
RS1539 
RS 753 
RS 127 
RS1240 
RS1363 
RS 902 
RS1488 
RS1116 
RS 291 
RS 4 
RS 914 
RS1568 
RS 70 
RS 341 
RS1512 
RS1636 
RS1293 
RS 816 
RS1105 
RS1580 
RS 622 
RS1498 
RS1369 
RS 554 
RS1098 
RS1185 
RS1420 
RS 356 
RS 409 
RS1571 
RS 500 
RS 558 
RS 705 

517 

Date of 
Registration 

19/4/61 
5/10/55 
20/5/55 
3/4/63 

20/6/62 
20/4/61 
31/3/54 
17/3/59 
28/2/56 
4/8/54 
3/2/60 
8/4/59 

14/1/54 
28/4/55 
11/8/60 
28/3/55 
1/6/60 

20/7/56 

1/4/53 
14/11/61 

6/4/55 
4/7/62 

27/10/55 

7/5/62 
22/7/64 

21/8/58 

20/3/57 
15/3/65 
1/4/53 

16/3/59 
3/4/63 

15/9/55 
15/8/61 
18/3/64 
3/3/65 

27/8/63 

11/2/65 
3/6/53 
9/5/56 
3/2/65 
1/4/53 
7/6/55 
9/7/58 
1/4/53 

24/2/65 
1/4/53 
4/8/54 

20/7/64 
22/1/60 
14/5/57 
1/4/53 

16/5/57 
21/4/60 
1/4/53 
1/5/63 
1/4/53 
5/9/61 

27/4/60 
2/12/64 

16/10/64 
1/4/63 

20/2/56 
1/4/53 

18/7/60 
10/8/61 
25/7/57 
1/8/62 

21/7/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/9/57 
1/5/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

6/12/62 
12/2/64 
13/2/61 
22/8/56 
9/6/59 
5/6/63 

28/3/55 
18/9/62 
25/8/61 
20/8/54 
11/5/59 
14/3/60 
4/4/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

10/5/63 
6/5/54 

26/8/54 
3/10/55 


